President

Marj Ferris

Bus 780-928-3913
marjf@fvsd.ab.ca

Past President
Susan Ludwig
Bus 780-989-3021
ludwigs @ecsd.net
Iudwigs @shaw.ca

Vice-President and
Membership Director
Daryl Chichak

Bus 780-474-4167
mathguy @shaw.ca

Vice-President and NCTM
Representative

Rod Lowry

Bus 403-653-1285
rod.lowry @westwind.ab.ca

Secretary

Donna Chanasyk
Bus 780-459-4405
donnajc @telus.net

Treasurer
Christopher Smith
Bus 403-314-1449

chrissmith.teacher @ gmail.com

Special Projects Director
Debbie Duval
debbie.duval @ei.educ.ab.ca

Publications Director
Greg Forsyth

Bus 780-439-3957
greg.forsyth@epsb.ca

2010 Conference Cochairs
Rod Lowry

Bus 403-653-1285
rod.lowry@westwind.ab.ca

David Martin
Bus 403-342-4800
martind @rdcrd.ab.ca

Professional Development Director
Lori Weinberger

Bus 780-799-7900 or 780-788-8007
loriw@fmpsd.ab.ca

Don Cameron
Bus 780-842-3944
dcameron@outreach.ecacs16.ab.ca

Awards and Grants Director
Carmen Wasylynuik
cwasylynuik @phrd.ab.ca

NCTM Representative
Rod Lowry

Bus 403-653-1302
rod.lowry @ westwind.ab.ca

Dr Arthur Jorgensen Chair
Jennifer Baerg

Bus 780-922-3058
jennifer.baerg@ei.educ.ab.ca

Directors at Large
David Martin

Bus 403-342-4800
martind @rdcrd.ab.ca
Shauna Rebus

Bus 780-476-6251
mrebuse @telus.net

Newsletter Editor
Tancy Lazar

Bus 403-777-6690
trlazar@cbe.ab.ca

MCATA Executive 2009/10

delta-K Editor
Gladys Sterenberg
Bus 780-492-2459
gladyss@ualberta.ca

Web Technician
Robert Wong

Bus 780-413-2211
robert.wong@epsb.ca

Alberta Education Representative
Christine Henzel

Bus 780-415-8958
christine.henzel @gov.ab.ca

Postsecondary Mathematics
Representative

Indy Lagu

Bus 403-440-6154
ilagu@mtroyal.ca
jwilner@mbroyal.ca

Faculty of Education Representative
Elaine Simmt

Bus 780-492-3674

elaine.simmt @ualberta.ca

ATA Staff Advisor
Lisa Everitt

Bus 780-447-9463 or
1-800-232-7208

‘lisa.everitt@ata.ab.ca

PEC Liaison

Carol Henderson

Bus 780-447-9457
carol.henderson @ata.ab.ca

NCTM Affiliate Services Cammittee
Representative

Marc Garneau

Bus 604-592-4220

piman@telus.net
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